
County SWCD Manager/Main Contact Email Address Phone
Bryan Malone bryan.malone@co.becker.mn.us
Deana Westberg deana.westberg@co.becker.mn.us

Big Stone Tammy Neubauer tammy.neubauer@mn.nacdnet.net 320-849-1500
Blue Earth Jerad Bach jerad.bach@blueearthswcd.org 507-345-4744
Brown Melanie Krueger melanie.krueger@brownswcdmn.org 507-794-2553
Carver Mike Wanous mwanous@co.carver.mn.us 952-466-5235
Chippewa Zach Bothun zach.bothun@swcd.chippewa.mn 320-269-2139

Kevin Kassenborg kevin.kassenborg@clay.mnswcd.org
Amanda Lewis amanda.lewis@clay.mnswcd.org

Cottonwood Kay Gross kay.gross@co.cottonwood.mn.us 507-832-8287
Dodge Adam King adam.king@dodgeswcd.org 507-374-6364
Douglas Jerry Haggenmiller jerome.haggenmiller@mn.nacdnet.net 320-763-3191
Faribault Nate Carr nathan.carr@co.faribault.mn.us 507-526-2388

Brenda Lageson brenda.lageson@mn.nacdnet.net
Chad Billat chad.billat@usda.gov

Goodhue Beau Kennedy bkennedy@goodhueswcd.org 651-923-5286
Jared House jared.house@co.grant.mn.us
Brent Gulbrandson brent.gulbrandson@mn.nacdnet.net

Jackson Dan Bartosh daniel.bartosh@mn.nacdnet.net 507-662-6682
Margaret Johnson margaret.johnson2@mn.nacdnet.net
Ryan Peterson ryan.peterson@mn.nacdnet.net

Lac qui Parle Maria Croatt maria.croatt@mn.nacdnet.net 320-598-7321
Le Sueur Mike Schultz mschultz@co.le-sueur.mn.us 507-419-0365
Lincoln Dale Sterzinger dale.sterzinger@mndistrict.org 507-594-1630

John Biren johnbiren@co.lyon.mn.us
Luke Olson lukeolson@co.lyon.mn.us

Martin Ashley Brenke ashley.martinswcd@gmail.com 507-235-6680
McLeod Ryan Freitag ryan.freitag@co.mcleod.mn.us 320-864-1214
Meeker Lacey Clark laceyclark.swcd@gmail.com 320-693-7287
Mower Cody Fox cody@mowerdistrict.org 507-434-2603
Murray Shelly Lewis slewis@co.murray.mn.us 507-836-6990

Kevin Ostermann kevin.ostermann@nicolletswcd.org 507-232-2550
Joel Wurscher joel.wurscher@sibleyswcd.org 507-702-7077

Nobles Scott Runck districtmanager@noblesswcd.org 507-376-9150
Olmsted Skip Langer langer.skip@co.olmsted.mn.us 507-328-7070
Otter Tail - East Darren Newville darren.newville@eot.mnswcd.org 218-346-9105
Otter Tail - West Brad Mergens brad.mergens@wot.mnswcd.org 218-998-5300
Pipestone Kyle Krier kyle.krier@pcmn.us 507-825-1185
Pope Holly Kovarik holly.kovarik@mn.nacdnet.net 320-634-5327
Redwood Nick Brozek nick_b@co.redwood.mn.us 507-637-2427
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Freeborn/Steele 507-373-5607

Updated:  08/03/23

Clay 218-287-2255

Becker 218-846-7360

Nicollet/Sibley

Grant 218-685-5395

Kandiyohi 320-235-3906

Lyon 507-532-8207
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Renville Holly Hatlewick hollyh@renvilleswcd.org 320-523-1559
Rice Steve Pahs steven.pahs@riceswcd.org 507-332-7418
Stearns Dennis Fuchs dennis.fuchs@mn.nacdnet.net 320-251-7800
Stevens Matt Solemsaas matt.solemsaas@stevensswcd.org 320-589-4886

Andy Albertson andy.albertson@mn.nacdnet.net
Gemma Kleinschmidt gkleinschmidt@pheasantsforever.org

Todd Deja Anton deja.anton@co.todd.mn.us 320-732-2644
Traverse Sara Gronfeld sara.gronfeld@mn.nacdnet.net 320-563-8218
Wabasha Terri Peters terri.peters@mn.nacdnet.net 651-565-4673

Mark Schaetzke marks.swcd@co.waseca.mn.us
Cheri Brummend cherib.swcd@co.waseca.mn.us
Carrie Schultz carrie.schultz@co.watonwan.mn.us
Dave Haler david.haler@co.watonwan.mn.us

Wilkin Craig Lingen craig.lingen@mn.nacdnet.net 218-643-2933
Wright Luke Johnson luke.johnson@mn.nacdnet.net 763-682-1933
Yellow Medicine Tyler Knutson tyler.knutson@co.ym.mn.gov 320-669-4442

Watonwan 507-375-1225

Swift 320-842-7201

Waseca 507-835-4800
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